2007 FCAOC Board, 333 S. Brookhurst Ave, Anaheim, CA  92804, 714 778-3383
www.FosterCareAux.com   FosterCareAux@yahoo.com 

   

President:  Kathy Harvey  kharvey@socal.rr.com  
1st V P Event/Volunteer Director: Nina Yamasaki  yamasaki5@aol.com   
2nd V P, Truck Coordination&Maintenance: Jerry Looker fosterpapa21@aol.com   
3rdVP, Thrift Store Op & Membership: Martin Harvey mharvey@socal.rr.com  
Recording Secretary & DC In Kind Donation Coordinator:  Chrysty Hodson 
chrystyh@hotmail.com  

Treasurer:  Barbara Martinez  barbdanm@excite.com  
Past Pres/Grievance/Allegation Support:  David Reger  dvdnan@aol.com  

Social Services Rep:  Joanna Hussey  Joanna.Hussey@ssa.ocgov.com 
Circle of Concern:  Diana Suber  714 962-3292
Advisory Board Rep:  Karen Templeton   KarenCA6@aol.com   
Web Site/Newsletter Design/Maintenance: Rachel Pradhan  
Rachel@blazeinteractive.com  
Grocery&Cell/Ink Cartridge Fundraiser: Christine Cano  mc.cano@verizon.net  
Scholarship Chair:  Shirley Jandron  shirol@socal.rr.com   
Fundraising Chair:  Christina Lopez brittainsms@aol.com   
Correspondence Secretary:  Edna McConnell iambirdlady1@hotmail.com 

Board Member At Large: Jeff McConnell  Boneser@msn.com   
